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WINE

WHITE WINE

Inkosi Sauvignon Blanc
Primi Coli Pinot Grigio
Central Monte Chardonnay
Turtle Bay Sauvignon Blanc
Victor Gerard Cablis

Gavi

Faustino Riviera Blanco

il Castelli Prosecco DOC

~ ‘RED WINE

Inkosi Shiraz

Luna Azul Merlot
Carnevale Carbenet
Valpolicia Riposso
Amarone Classic
Cram Pinot Noir
Faustino Rioja
Equino Malbec

ROSE WINE

Inkosi Pinot Rose

Healy And Grey Zinfandel
Serenello Sparkling Rose

CHAMPAGNE =
La Cuvee Laurent-Perrier

Cuvee Rose Laurent-Perrier

Dom Perignon

BAR

Appleshed Cider

Peroni

ABK Fells

ABK Hells

Erdinger

Horner Bros Ashton Dark

Horner Bros Triple Filtered Ipa
Horner Bros Lune Valley Lager
Horner Bros Sun Square Golden Ale
Horner Bros Lazy Sunday IPA Ale

\ Horner Pavilion Pale Ale
| Guest Ales

Rekorderlig Strawberry And Lime
Rekorderlig Passion Fruit

BOTTLED BEERS

Freedom Pilsner

Asahi

Desperado

BREWDOG Elvis Juice
BREWDOG Punk IPA
BREWDOG Dead Pony Club
BREWDOG Vagabond
BREWDOG Nanny State
Anchor Steam

Corona

Peroni

Erdinger Frei

Rekorderlig

Goose Honkers Ale ‘...
Duvel pe i

WHISKEY

Bells

Southern Comfort
Drambuie

Talisker

Glayva

Laphroiag

The Lakes The One
Jameson

Jura 10 year

Johnny Walker Blue
Yamazaki

Pendery
Tmanavulin

The Glenlivet
Bowmore
Glenfiddich
Bushmills

Haig Club

Chivas Regal
Grants .
The Jacobite

The Famous Grouse
Bulliet

Bulliet Rye

Knob Creek

Makers Mark
Buffalo Trace

Jack Daniel’s

Jack Daniel’s Rye
Jack Daniel’s Honey
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel
Jim Beam

VODKA

Russian Standard
Smirnoff

Abslout Standard
Abslout Raspberry
Abslout Lime
Abslout Vanilla
Eristoff

Zubrowka

Black Woods

Chase Vodka

Chase Marmalade
Belverdere

Kettle One

Stoli Raspberry
Lakes Salted Caramel
Grey Goose

Grey Goose Pear
Skull -

BRANDY

Courvoisier Cognac
Remy Martin
Hennessy

Martell VS

175ml

£4.50
£4.75
£4.75
£5.95

£4.00

£4.50
£4.75

£4.75. .

£4.50
£4.75

R Barv e s | JOSEMEC e St .

250ml

£6.50
£6.95
£6.95
£3.50

£6.50

'£6.95

£6.95

£6.50
£6.95 .

Single

£3.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

Single

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

Bottle

£18.00
£19.50
£19.50
£25.00
£35.00
£27.00
£29.00
£24.00

£18.00
£19.50
£19.50
£32.00
£45.00
£23.00
£25.00
£23.00

£18.00
£19.50
£24.00

£45.00
£70.00
£140.00

Pint

£3.80
£5.25
£4.50
£4.75
£4.95
£4.35
£4.70
£3.95
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£5.25
£5.25

£3.80
£3.90
£3.80
£4.10
£3.80
£4.00
£4.00
£2.95
£5.80
£3.80
£3.70
£2.95
£4.95
£3.75
£5.00

£3.00
£3.80
£3.80
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£7.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.80
£4.00
£4.00
£3.80
£4.00
£4.00
£3.80
£3.80
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.80
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

Double

£4.00
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

Double

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

GIN

Gordons (house)
Plymouth Gin
Boé Violet
Blackwoods

The Botanist

+ Whitley Niel Small Batch

Whitley Niel Blood Orange
Whitley Niel Quince

Whitley Niel Rhubarb & Ginger
Whitley Niel Raspberry
Beefeater

Silent Pool

The Lakes Elderflower

The Lakes Dry

The Lakes Sloe

The Lakes Explorer Edition
The Lakes Rhubarb and Rosehip
Tanqueray

Tanqueray No 10

Tanqueray Rangpur

Tanqueray Sevilla

Hendricks

Bombay Sapphire

King Soho

Brockmans

Bulldog

Sipsmith Lemon Drizzle
Sipsmith Dr

Boodles Mull{)erry

BOE Peach and Hibiscus

BOE Dry

BOE Violet

BOE Scottish Bramble

Slingsby

Slingsby Rhubarb

Bathtub Gin

Bogart's Dry

Chase GB Extra Dr;

Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo
Chase Seville Marmalade
Manchester Sweet Violet
Manchester Gin Raspberry Infused
Malfy Gin Con Limone

Jinzu

Empress

Opihr

Brooklyn GIn

Gin Mare

Daffy's Small Batch Premium Gin
Martin Miller’s Dry Gin

King Soho

Warner Edwards Rhubarb

King of Soho London Dry Gin

Edinburgh Gin Rhubarb & Ginger Gin Liqueur

Edinburgh Gin Elderflower Gin Liqueur

Edinburgh Gin Pomegranate and Rose Liqueur

Edinburgh Gin Elderflower Liqueur
Edinburgh Gin Raspberry Liqueur
Edinburgh Gin Plum and Vanilla Liqueur
Scapegrace

Puerto De Indias Strawberry Gin
Thomas Dakin

Bloom

Pink 47

LIQUORS

Malibu

Arches Schnapps
Disaronno
Cointreau

Pimms No 1
Baileys

Kahlua

Tia Maria

Campari

Patron Xo Café
Sambuca

Sambuca Liquorice
Jose Cuerro Tequila

RUM

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Captain Morgan Original Dark Rum
Bacardi

Bacardi Gold

Havana Club

Havana 7yrs

Pussers Rum

Woods Rum

Appleton

Black Magic -

Kraken

Lambs Navy Rum

Mount Gay

Goslings

oldj

old J Tikifire

Sailor Jerry’s

Rumbullion

SOFT DRINKS

Frobishers Apple
Frobishers Pineapple
Frobishers Cranberry
Frobishers Mango
Frobishers Orange

J20 Orange and Passionfruit
J20 Apple and Raspberry
J20 Apple and Mango
CocaCola Icon Bottle

iDiet Coke Icon Bottle
+ Diet Coke Icon Bottle

Cawston Press Apple and Pear

Cawston Press Apple and Summer Berry
Cawston Press Apple and Mango
Fentimans Cherry Cola

Fentimans Ginger Beer

Fentimans Victorian Lemonade
Fentimans Mandarin And Orange Jigger
Fevertree Aromatic Tonic

Fevertree Ginger Ale

Fevertree Mediterranean Tonic
Fevertree Elderflower Tonic

Fevertree Refreshingly Light Tonic
Fevertree Indian Tonic

Fevertree Sicilian Lemonade

Fevertree Lemon Tonic

Still Water

Sparkling Water

Coke

Lemonade

Single

£3.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
- £4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

Double

£4.00
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£4.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.50
£4.00
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80

£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£3.50
£4.00
£3.75
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£3.50
£4.00

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

Small £1.60 Large £2.25
Small £1.60 Large £2.25
Small £1.65 Large £2.65
Small £1.65 Large £2.65

MONDAYS

FREE BOTTLE
OF WINE

WITH EVERY 2 MAINS
- ALL DAY -

TUESDAYS

FREE BOTTLE
OF WINE
WITH EVERY 2 MAINS
- ALL DAY -

WEDNESDAYS

STEAK NIGHT
RUMP STEAK £9.95

FRIDAYS

FIZZ FRIDAY
ALL DAY, EVERY FRIDAY
PROSECCO
£3 A GLASS,
OR £17 A BOTTLE

SUNDAYS

FREE BOTTLE
OF WINE

WITH EVERY 2 MAINS
- ALL DAY -

lancas!er
omefy
|

EVERY SUNDAY

8PM IN THE DRAWING ROOM
£8 IN ADVANCE

£10 ON THE DOOR
Over 18’s only.

Book via www.lancastercomedy.co.uk
or by calling 01524 64170




