			A Paragraph			
WINE				GIN	Single	Double
WHITE WINE	• 175ml	250ml	Bottle	Gordons (house)	£3.00	£4.00
Inkosi Sauvignon Blanc Primi Coli Pinot Grigio	£4.50 £4.75	£6.50 £6.95	£18.00 £19.50	Plymouth Gin Boé Violet	£4.00 £4.00	£6.50 £6.50
Central Monte Chardonnay	£4.75 £5.95	£6.95 £8.50	£19.50 £25.00	Blackwoods The Botanist	£4.00 £4.00	£6.50 £6.50
Turtle Bay Sauvignon Blanc Victor Gerard Cablis	E).97	10.70	£35.00	Whitley Niel Small Batch	£4.00	£6.50
Gavi Faustino Riviera Blanco			£27.00 £29.00	Whitley Niel Blood Orange Whitley Niel Quince	£4.00 £4.00	£6.50 £6.50
il Castelli Prosecco DOC	£4.00		£24.00	Whitley Niel Rhubarb & Ginger Whitley Niel Raspberry	£4.00 £4.00	£6.50 £6.50
RED WINE Inkosi Shiraz	£4.50	£6.50	£18.00	Beefeater Silent Pool	£3.00 £4.00	£4.50 £6.50
Luna Azul Merlot Carnevale Carbenet	£4.75 £4.75	£6.95 £6.95	£19.50 £19.50	The Lakes Elderflower The Lakes Dry	£4.00 £4.00	£6.50 £6.50
Valpolicia Riposso	14.75	10.97	£32.00	The Lakes Sloe	£4.00	£6.50
Amarone Classic Cram Pinot Noir	and the		£45.00 £23.00	The Lakes Explorer Edition The Lakes Rhubarb and Rosehip	£4.00 £4.00	£6.50 £6.50
Faustino Rioja Equino Malbec			£25.00 £23.00	Tanqueray Tanqueray No 10	£4.00 £4.00	£6.50 £6.50
ROSÉ WINE				Tanqueray Rangpur Tanqueray Sevilla	£4.00 £4.00	£6.50 £6.50
Inkosi Pinot Rose Healy And Grey Zinfandel	£4.50 £4.75	£6.50 £6.95	£18.00 £19.50	Hendricks Bombay Sapphire	£4.00 £4.00	£6.50 £6.50
Serenello Sparkling Rose	14.75	10.97	£24.00	King Soho	£4.00	£6.50
CHAMPAGNE				Brockmans Bulldog	£4.00 £4.00	£6.50 £6.50
La Cuvee Laurent-Perrier Cuvee Rose Laurent-Perrier			£45.00 £70.00	Sipsmith Lemon Drizzle Sipsmith Dry	£4.00 £4.00	£6.50 £6.50
Dom Perignon			£140.00	Boodles Mulberry BOE Peach and Hibiscus	£4.00 £4.00	£6.50 £6.50
BAR				BOE Dry BOE Violet	£4.00 £4.00	£6.50 £6.50
DAK	A AAL		Pint	BOE Scottish Bramble	£4.00	£6.50
Appleshed Cider Peroni			£3.80 £5.25	Slingsby Slingsby Rhubarb	£4.00 £4.00	£6.50 £6.50
ABK Fells ABK Hells			£4.50	Bathtub Gin Bogart's Dry	£4.00 £4.00	£6.50 £6.50
Erdinger			£4.75 £4.95	Chase GB Extra Dry Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo	£4.00 £4.00	£6.50 £6.50
Horner Bros Ashton Dark Horner Bros Triple Filtered Ipa			£4.35 £4.70	Chase Seville Marmalade	£4.00 £4.00	£6.50
Horner Bros Lune Valley Lager Horner Bros Sun Square Golden Ale		Policial Control	£3.95 £3.80	Manchester Sweet Violet Manchester Gin Raspberry Infused	£4.00	£6.50 £6.50
Horner Bros Lazy Sunday IPA Ale Horner Pavilion Pale Ale			£3.80 £3.80	Malfy Gin Con Limone Jinzu	£4.00 £4.00	£6.50 £6.50
Guest Ales			£3.80	Empress Opihr	£4.00 £4.00	£6.50 £6.50
Rekorderlig Strawberry And Lime Rekorderlig Passion Fruit			£5.25 £5.25	Brooklyn GIn Gin Mare	£4.00 £4.00	£6.50 £6.50
DOTTLED DEED				Daffy's Small Batch Premium Gin	£4.00	£6.50
BOTTLED BEEL	RS			Martin Miller's Dry Gin King Soho	£4.00 £4.00	£6.50 £6.50
Freedom Pilsner			£3.80	Warner Edwards Rhubarb King of Soho London Dry Gin	£4.00 £4.00	£6.50 £6.50
Asahi Desperado			£3.90 £3.80	Edinburgh Gin Rhubarb & Ginger Gin Liqueur Edinburgh Gin Elderflower Gin Liqueur	£4.00 £4.00	£6.50 £6.50
BREWDOG Elvis Juice BREWDOG Punk IPA			£4.10 £3.80	Edinburgh Gin Pomegranate and Rose Liqueur	£4.00	£6.50
BREWDOG Dead Pony Club BREWDOG Vagabond			£4.00 £4.00	Edinburgh Gin Elderflower Liqueur Edinburgh Gin Raspberry Liqueur	£4.00 £4.00	£6.50 £6.50
BREWDOG Nanny State			£2.95	Edinburgh Gin Plum and Vanilla Liqueur Scapegrace	£4.00 £4.00	£6.50 £6.50
Anchor Steam Corona			£5.80 £3.80	Puerto De Indias Strawberry Gin Thomas Dakin	£4.00 £4.00	£6.50 £6.50
Peroni Erdinger Frei			£3.70 £2.95	Bloom Pink 47	£4.00	£6.50
Rekorderlig Goose Honkers Ale			£4.95 £3.75	Fink 4/	£4.00	£6.50
Duvel			£5.00	LIQUORS		
WHISKEY				Malibu		£3.80
				Arches Schnapps Disaronno		£3.80 £3.80
Bells Southern Comfort			£3.00 £3.80	Cointreau Pimms No 1		£3.80 £3.50
Drambuie Talisker			£3.80 £4.00	Baileys		£4.00
Glayva			£4.00	Kahlua Tia Maria		£3.80 £3.80
Laphroiag The Lakes The One			£4.00 £4.00	Campari Patron Xo Café		£3.80 £3.80
Jameson Jura 10 year			£4.00 £4.00	Sambuca Sambuca Liquorice		£3.80 £3.80
Johnny Walker Blue Yamazaki	The set		£7.00 £4.00	Jose Cuerro Tequila		£3.80
Pendery Tmanavulin			£4.00 £4.00	RUM		
The Glenlivet			£4.00	KUM		
Bowmore Glenfiddich			£4.00 £4.00	Captain Morgan Spiced Gold Captain Morgan Original Dark Rum		£3.00 £3.50
Bushmills Haig Club			£3.80 £4.00	Bacardi		£3.50
Chivas Regal Grants	e		£4.00 £3.80	Bacardi Gold Havana Club		£4.00 £3.50
The Jacobite The Famous Grouse			£4.00 £4.00	Havana 7yrs Pussers Rum	4	£4.00 £3.75
Bulliet			£3.80	Woods Rum Appleton		£4.00 £4.00
Bulliet Rye Knob Creek			£3.80 £4.00	Black Magic Kraken		£4.00 £4.00
Makers Mark Buffalo Trace			£4.00 £4.00	Lambs Navy Rum		£4.00
Jack Daniel's Jack Daniel's Rye			£3.80 £4.00	Mount Gay Goslings		£4.00 £4.00
Jack Daniel's Honey Jack Daniel's Single Barrel			£4.00 £4.00	Old J Old J Tikifire		£4.00 £4.50
Jim Beam			£4.00	Sailor Jerry's Rumbullion		£3.50 £4.00
VODKA	10	Single	Double	COFT DRIVING	7 7 T	
Russian Standard		£3.00	£4.00	SOFT DRINKS		
Smirnoff		£4.00	£6.50	Frobishers Apple		£2.50
Abslout Standard Abslout Raspberry		£4.00 £4.00	£6.50 £6.50	Frobishers Pineapple Frobishers Cranberry	11 12 2 7	£2.50 £2.50
Abslout Lime Abslout Vanilla		£4.00 £4.00	£6.50 £6.50	Frobishers Mango Frobishers Orange		£2.50 £2.50
Eristoff Zubrowka		£4.00 £4.00	£6.50 £6.50	J20 Orange and Passionfruit J20 Apple and Raspberry		£2.75
Black Woods Chase Vodka		£4.00 £4.00	£6.50 £6.50	J20 Apple and Mango CocaCola Icon Bottle		£2.75 £2.75
Chase Marmalade		£4.00	£6.50	Diet Coke Icon Bottle Diet Coke Icon Bottle		£2.75 £2.75
Belverdere Kettle One		£4.00 £4.00	£6.50 £6.50	Cawston Press Apple and Pear		£1.50
Stoli Raspberry Lakes Salted Caramel		£4.00 £4.00	£6.50 £6.50	Cawston Press Apple and Summer Berry Cawston Press Apple and Mango		£1.50 £1.50
Grey Goose Pear		£4.50 £4.50	£7.00 £7.00	Fentimans Cherry Cola Fentimans Ginger Beer		£2.75
Skull 🖘		£4.50	£7.00	Fentimans Victorian Lemonade Fentimans Mandarin And Orange Jigger	*	£2.75 £2.75
BRANDY		*		Fevertree Aromatic Tonic Fevertree Ginger Ale		£2.00 £2.00
		Single	Double	Fevertree Mediterranean Tonic Fevertree Elderflower Tonic		£2.00
Courvoisier Cognac Remy Martin		£4.00 £4.00	£6.50 £6.50	Fevertree Refreshingly Light Tonic		£2.00 £2.00
Hennessy		£4.00	£6.50	Fevertree Indian Tonic		£2.00
Martall TTC				Fevertree Sicilian Lemonade		£2.00
Martell VS	State of the second	£4.00	£6.50	Fevertree Sicilian Lemonade Fevertree Lemon Tonic Still Water	Small £1.60 1	£2.00
Martell VS	See to a			Fevertree Lemon Tonic	Small £1.60 I	£2.00 Large £2.25 Large £2.25
Martell VS				Fevertree Lemon Tonic Still Water Sparkling Water		£2.00 Large £2.25 Large £2.25 Large £2.65

MONDAYS

FREE BOTTLE OF WINE

WITH EVERY 2 MAINS
- ALL DAY -

TUESDAYS

FREE BOTTLE OF WINE

with every 2 mains
- all day -

WEDNESDAYS

STEAK NIGHT RUMP STEAK £9.95

FRIDAYS

FIZZ FRIDAY
ALL DAY, EVERY FRIDAY
PROSECCO
£3 A GLASS,
OR £17 A BOTTLE

SUNDAYS

FREE BOTTLE OF WINE

with every 2 mains
- all day -



EVERY SUNDAY

8PM IN THE DRAWING ROOM £8 IN ADVANCE £10 ON THE DOOR Over 18's only.

Book via www.lancastercomedy.co.uk or by calling 01524 64170